A-SERIES PRODUCT PERFORMANCE
HALLMARK CERTIFICATION
The Window and Door Manufacturers Association (WDMA)-sponsored Hallmark Certification
Program provides manufacturers with certification to the AAMA/WDMA/CSA 101/I.S.2/A440-11
Standard and is designed to provide builders, architects, specifiers and consumers with an
easily recognizable means of identifying products that have been manufactured and tested
in accordance with NAFS (AAMA/WDMA/CSA 101/I.S.2/A440) industry standards and other
applicable performance standards. Conformance is determined by periodic in-plant

F476 (swinging doors) and F842 (sliding doors) at a performance level 10 rating.
Performance Grades (PG) and Corresponding Test Pressures (psf)
2022-23 A-Series Product Guide - Revised 12/2024 Page 1 of 4
A-SERIES PRODUCT PERFORMANCE
Performance Grade and Air Infiltration Ratings – A-Series Windows and Patio Doors
Andersen® A-Series Product
Glass
Construction
AAMA/WDMA/CSA 101/I.S.2/A440
Performance Grade (PG)
+/- Corresponding
Design Pressure (DP)
Air Infiltration
CFM/FT2
Casement (Traditional & Contemporary) Windows
Casement (Traditional & Contemporary) (stationary) Dual-Pane Class LC-PG50 Size Tested 47" x 95" 50/50 < 0.2
Casement (Traditional & Contemporary) (venting) Dual-Pane Class LC-PG50 Size Tested 47" x 71" 50/50 < 0.2
Casement (Traditional & Contemporary) (venting) Dual-Pane Class LC-PG50 Size Tested 39" x 95" 50/50 < 0.2
Casement (Traditional & Contemporary) (venting) Dual-Pane Class LC-PG40 Size Tested 47" x 95" 40/40 < 0.2
Casement (Traditional & Contemporary), PG Upgrade (venting/stationary) Dual-Pane Class LC-PG70 Size Tested 35" x 95" 70/70 < 0.2
Casement (Traditional & Contemporary), PG Upgrade (stationary) Dual-Pane Class LC-PG70 Size Tested 47" x 47" 70/70 < 0.2
Casement (Traditional & Contemporary), PG Upgrade (stationary) Dual-Pane Class LC-PG60 Size Tested 47" x 95" 60/60 < 0.2
Casement (Traditional & Contemporary), PG Upgrade (venting) Dual-Pane Class LC-PG60 Size Tested 47" x 46" 60/60 < 0.2
Casement (Traditional & Contemporary), PG Upgrade (venting) Dual-Pane Class LC-PG70 Size Tested 47" x 47" 70/70 < 0.2
Casement (Traditional & Contemporary), PG Upgrade (venting) Dual-Pane Class LC-PG60 Size Tested 39" x 95" 60/60 < 0.2
Casement (Traditional & Contemporary), PG Upgrade (venting) Dual-Pane Class LC-PG60 Size Tested 41" x 71" 60/60 < 0.2

continued on next page
2022-23 A-Series Product Guide - Revised 12/2024 Page 2 of 4
A-SERIES PRODUCT PERFORMANCE
  (continued)
Andersen® A-Series Product
Glass
Construction
AAMA/WDMA/CSA 101/I.S.2/A440
Performance Grade (PG)
+/- Corresponding
Design Pressure (DP)
Air Infiltration
CFM/FT2
Casement (venting) Dual-Pane Class LC-PG50 Size Tested 35" x 84" 50/50 < 0.2
Casement (stationary) Dual-Pane Class LC-PG60 Size Tested 120" x 78" 60/60 < 0.2
French Casement (venting) Dual-Pane Class LC-PG30 Size Tested 56" x 72" 30/30 < 0.2
Gliding Patio Doors
Single Stationary (611, 80, 100) Dual-Pane Class LC-PG45 Size Tested 50" x 119" 45/45 < 0.2
Single Stationary, PG Upgrade (611, 80) Dual-Pane Class LC-PG65 Size Tested 50" x 95" 65/80 < 0.2
Single Stationary, PG Upgrade (100) Dual-Pane Class LC-PG55 Size Tested 50" x 119" 55/55 < 0.2
Two-Panel (611, 80) Dual-Pane Class LC-PG50 Size Tested 95" x 95" 50/50 < 0.2
Two-Panel (100) Dual-Pane Class LC-PG45 Size Tested 95" x 119" 45/45 < 0.2
Two-Panel, PG Upgrade (611) Dual-Pane Class LC-PG70 Size Tested 95" x 82" 70/80 < 0.2
Two-Panel, PG Upgrade (80) Dual-Pane Class LC-PG70 Size Tested 95" x 95" 70/70 < 0.2